
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 96124293

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 16.04.24 | Coduri CPV | 44110000-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.523,49 RON - 2.523,49 RON

Descriere: 1 10400357 CORNIER 30X30X3 KG 51,420 5,24 269,44 2 10400601 PROFIL LBC 40X40X2 M 36 11,69 420,84 3 11123337 EMAIL HAMMER NEGRU 2,5L BUC 1 113,03 113,03 4 11162982 DANKE DISP INT ANTI-MUCEGAI PROMO 15L+A4 BUC 1 218,47 218,47 5 10404712 PLASA GARD 2 mm X (H) 2M X (L) 10M ROLA BUC 6 164,29 985,75 6 10401534 SMZ D=4.0MM KG 30 7,08 212,40 7 10404404 PLASA GARD 1,6mm X (H)1,5M X (L)10M ROLA BUC 4 75,89 303,56
